Race Date
September 23, 23

Overall
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Name
Bob Jabaay
Emily Huhnke
Joe Stavitzke
Matthew Wade
Adam Seymour
Kyle Martin
Adam Stepanek
William McFarland
John Maley
Matthew Mayer
Ty Sykora
Dan Long
Jill Knight
Ron Schoff
Derek Budka
Nicholas Taylor
Kellen Martin
Clarence Gehrite
Aslinn Kamerer
Paul Shook
Michael Rogers
Timothy Guse
David Long
Elizabeth Connors
Christopher Velasco
Heather Taylor
Justene Charlesworth
David Brown
Korbyn Martin
Kristyn Martin
Irelynd Fornelli
Bentley McMahan
Lisa Baljak
Brian McMahan
Raymond Charlesworth
Rick Price
Daniel Gumz
Jill Stepanek
Alicia McClean
Mary Gumz
Linda Perry
Jordan Jeffers
Brittney Huber
Larry Bigler
Margie Pete
Matthew Erdos
David Ferency

Race held in Merrillville, IN

2023 Scarecrow Sampede

City
Chesterton IN
Wanatah IN
Schererville IN
Valparaiso IN
La Porte IN

Valparaiso IN
Bremen IN
Carmel IN
Westville IN
Hanna IN
Roselawn IN
Union Mills IN
Michigan City IN
Wanatah IN
Wanatah IN

Fort Wayne IN

Valparaiso IN
Wanatah IN
Osceola IN
Wanatah IN
Kouts IN
Wanatah IN

Kouts IN

Knox IN
Wanatah IN
Rensselaer IN
Wanatah IN

Valparaiso IN
North Judson IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
North Judson IN
Demotte IN
Knox IN

La Porte IN
Hamlet IN
Valparaiso IN
Wanatah IN
South Bend IN

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
4170 37
4169 13
4195 46
4202 45
4192 42
6866 44
4196 44
4181 43
4177 60
4179 30
4198 13
4175 51
4174 46
4191 70
4154 28
4200 29
6863 10
6867 38
4173 31
6862 63
4190 46
4167 55
4176 59
4157 39
4201 29
4199 27
6860 23
4153 74
6864 8
6865 38
4162 25
4182 8
4151 56
4183 40
6861 57
4189 67
4165 52
4197 44
4180 66
4166 51
4186 76
4171 27
4168 29
4152 77
4188 65
4159 38
4161 80
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Overall
Overall
Masters
45-49
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
60-64
30-34
13-14
50-54
Masters
70-74
25-29
25-29
1-10
35-39
30-34
60-64
45-49
55-59
55-59
35-39
25-29
25-29
20-24
70-74
1-10
35-39
25-29
1-10
55-59
40-44
55-59
65-69
50-54
40-44
65-69
50-54
75-99
25-29
25-29
75-99
65-69
35-39
75-99

Pace
6:16/M
6:40/M
6:46/M
6:50/M
6:56/M
7:04/M
7:07/M
7:14/M
7:18/M
7:21/IM
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:48/M
7:53/M
7:58/M
8:03/M
8:07/M
8:11/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:30/M
8:34/M
8:46/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
9:05/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:26/M
9:28/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:44/M
9:57/M
10:14/M
10:27/M
10:32/M
12:15/M
12:37/M
12:44/M
12:44/M
13:15/M
13:17/M
13:18/M
14:43/IM

09/23/23 09:31:27 AM



2023 Scarecrow Sampede

Race Date
September 23, 23 Overall Finish List
5K Run
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 John Claussen Wanatah IN 4156 53 M 3: 50-54 47.05.1 15:11/M
49 Doug Wiese Westville IN 4204 69 M 2: 65-69 47:52.6 15:27/M

Race held in Merrillville, IN 2 09/23/23 09:31:27 AM



